

# Product Information Sheet



<b>Supplier</b>	Cofradex ApS
<b>Address</b>	Aa. Louis-Hansens Allé 6, 3060 Espergærde, Denmark
<b>Product</b>	Pure maple syrup 187ml/250g
<b>Quality</b>	Conventional
<b>Product(s) delivered to</b>	Food Broker
<b>Product(s) labeled with</b>	Vermont
<b>Origin</b>	Canada

## Ingredient list

Quantitative ingredient list (each ingredient is stated with a percentage content)	Percentage %	E-number	Based on (raw materiel)
Energy	1160 kJ / 270kcal	N/A	N/A
Protein	0-1	N/A	N/A
Carbohydrates	67	N/A	N/A
Of which sugars are	63	N/A	N/A
Fat	0-1	N/A	N/A
Of which saturated fatty acids are	0-1	N/A	N/A
Dietary fibers	0-1	N/A	N/A
Sodium	0-1	N/A	N/A
Water	33	N/A	N/A

## Physical data

Taste	Delicate with a smooth maple taste.
Smell	Subtle maple aroma.
Light transmission [%]	<input type="checkbox"/> 75,6 – 100 <input type="checkbox"/> 60,5 – 74,5 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> 44,0 – 60,4 <input type="checkbox"/> 27,0 – 43,9 <input type="checkbox"/> 0 – 27,0
Recommended dosage	None.
Any legal limitation for its use	None.
Storage conditions – temperature/humidity	Before opening: at room temperature and away from sunlight. After opening: at maximum 5°C and away from sunlight.
Shelf life before opening (months)	Thirty-six months.
Shelf life after opening (months)	Six months, refrigerated
Weight per unit/bag net	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> 187 mL - 250 g, glass, 28WL-G-GOLD <input type="checkbox"/> 250 mL - 330 g, round glass, 28WL-G-GOLD <input type="checkbox"/> 250 mL - 330 g, glass, 28WL-G-GOLD <input type="checkbox"/> 375 mL - 495 g, glass, 28WL-G-GOLD <input type="checkbox"/> 500 mL - 660 g, plastic, Makalu 38-400 <input type="checkbox"/> 1 L - 1,32 kg, plastic, Makalu 38-400 <input type="checkbox"/> 1 L - 1,32 kg, metal,
Packing (units per pallet)	<input type="checkbox"/> 150 <input type="checkbox"/> 480 <input type="checkbox"/> 720 <input type="checkbox"/> 900 <input type="checkbox"/> 912 <input type="checkbox"/> 1152 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> 1368

# Product Information Sheet



Packing (trays or cartons per pallet)	<input type="checkbox"/> 40 <input type="checkbox"/> 60 <input type="checkbox"/> 75 <input type="checkbox"/> 96 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> 228
Pallet type:	<input type="checkbox"/> Plastic <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Wood EUR heattreated: 80 cm x 120 cm. <input type="checkbox"/> Wood Blue Chip: 106,7 cm x 106,7 cm.
Weight per pallet total (excluding pallet)	<input type="checkbox"/> 529 <input type="checkbox"/> 686 <input type="checkbox"/> 703 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> 720 <input type="checkbox"/> 752 <input type="checkbox"/> 779 <input type="checkbox"/> 936
Bagging material (paper/plastic) please attach documentation	In accordance with EU legislation: EC No 1935/2004. on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food and repealing <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
Metal detection (please mark):	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes: Sensitivity _____ <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Sifting	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes: Mesh Size of nets _____ <input type="checkbox"/> No
Magnets	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes: Gauss _____ <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No
Other:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Please indicate: <u>Brix, Light transmission</u> <input type="checkbox"/> No
Pest control of the product. Please describe.	None. The maple trees are grown naturally with minimal management.

Please attach the following documentations if the product carries such:	
GMO free	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No
Ecology	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No

Microbiology		
Types	Specification	Method-Official standard
Presumptive Bacillus cereus	<10 cfu/g	ISO 7932 / Microbiological
Moulds	<10 cfu/g	NMKL 98 / Microbiological
Yeast	<10 cfu/g	NMKL 98 / Microbiological
Salmonella	Not detected/25 g	NMKL 71 / Microbiological
Aerobic plate count	<100 cfu/g	NMKL 86 / Microbiological
Listeria	Not detected/25g	BIO 12/2-06/94 / Microbiological



# Product Information Sheet

## Allergen information

Does the ingredient contain any of the following materials, which may cause allergy or intolerance, or any products derived from the listed materials – please consider all minor ingredients, processing aids and possible unintended presence due to cross-contamination.

Please state the presence of these materials even if present in the ingredients list. Although this ingredient may not contain the following materials – please state if present in other products made on the same line or present in the same plant.

(1) Allergic food source or products thereof	(2) Does the material contain any foods listed in column (1)?		(3) State the specific food component (e.g. soy lecithin, peanut extract, fish gelatine, etc.) Common or Usual Name	(4) If the answer is yes in column (2) indicate level in percent or mg/kg % or mg/kg	(5) If the material is produced on shared equipment with other materials containing foods from column (1), please indicate which types		(6) Is there a risk of cross contamination of the delivered material listed in column (1)?	
	Yes	No			Yes	No	Yes	No
Cereals containing gluten		X				X		X
Crustaceans		X				X		X
Egg		X				X		X
Fish		X				X		X
Peanuts		X				X		X
Soybeans		X				X		X
Milk		X				X		X
Tree nuts		X				X		X
Celery		X				X		X
Mustard		X				X		X
Sesame seeds		X				X		X
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (in any amount)		X				X		X
Lupin		X				X		X
Molluscs		X				X		X

## If yes in column (6)

Do you have written procedures for product changeovers, cleaning and segregation to avoid cross contamination before, during and after production?

☐ Yes  
☐ No

I agree to inform the customer if there should be any changes in the information given above.

Signature:

  
(Person completing form)

Company stamp:

  
**Cofradex ApS**  
**Aa. Louis Hansens Allé 6**  
**P.O. Box 9**  
**DK-3060 Espergerde - Denmark**

Title:

Marketing responsible

Date:

8/9 / 2014



# Product Information Sheet



## Guidelines for completing allergen form

Survey your ingredient suppliers e.g. by using a similar form as attached. If an ingredient contains any of the following allergenic components, this should be declared on the attached form. From the information provided by your supplier or through analysis, determine whether the component contains any allergenic source and list the source on the form.  
EXAMPLE: Soy sauce (soybeans, wheat and water): list soy and wheat protein.

### Cereals containing gluten and products thereof

Includes but is not limited to wheat germ, wheat germ oil, wheat starch, semolina, durum flour, wheat flour, hydrolysed wheat protein, farina, pasta, macaroni products, cracker meal, vinegar made from wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut or their hybridised strains. Also include caramel, sugars and acids derived from cereals e.g. dextrose, maltodextrins, acetic, lactic, ascorbic and citric acids which belong to this category.

### Crustacean and products thereof

Includes but is not limited to crab, lobster, shrimp, oysters, prawns, crayfish, abalone, mussels, clams, scallops, squid, etc. List actual variety. Do not use generic names.

### Egg and products thereof

Includes but is not limited to egg whites, egg yolks, whole eggs, egg lecithin, egg albumin.

### Fish and products thereof

Includes but is not limited to any fish with fins such as codfish, turbot, halibut, anchovies (common in Worcestershire sauce), etc. Listing should contain actual fish name, not just a generic "fish extract".

### Peanuts and products thereof

Includes but is not limited to peanuts, peanut meal, peanut butter, hydrolysed peanut protein and peanut oil including oil which has been bleached, refined, heat extracted, etc.

### Soybeans and products thereof

Includes but is not limited to soy protein, soy protein concentrate, soy lecithin, hydrolysed soy protein, soy sauce, (soy bean/water), and any soy bean oil including oil that has been bleached, refined or heat extracted.

### Milk or products thereof

Includes but is not limited to whey, whey protein concentrate, non-fat dry milk, skim milk, milk, buttermilk, butter, butter oil, casein, sodium caseinate, lactose, etc.

### Tree nuts and products thereof

Includes but is not limited to Nuts i.e Almond (*Amygdalus communis* L.), Hazelnut (*Corylus avellana*), Walnut (*Juglans regia*), Cashew (*Anacardium occidentale*), Pecan nut (*Carya illinoensis* (Wangenh.)K. Koch, Brazil nut (*Bertholletia excelsa*), Pistachio nut (*Pistacia vera*), Macadamia nut and Queensland nut (*Macadamia ternifolia*) and products thereof.

### Celery and products thereof

Includes root, leaves and stalk. Does not include seeds.

### Mustard and products thereof

Includes 3 different sorts of plants: yellow, black and sarepta mustard

### Sesame seeds and products thereof

Whole sesame seeds, sesame seed pieces, sesame seed meal and sesame seed oil including oil which has been bleached, refined or heat extracted.

### Sulphur dioxide and Sulphites

Includes but is not limited to sulphur dioxide, sodium bisulphite, etc. List any amount even if less than 10ppm. Please note if the sulphite source is naturally occurring rather than added as a preservative.

### Lupin and products thereof

Includes but is not limited to lupin flour.

### Molluscs and products thereof

Includes: gastropods, bivalves, cephalopods and products thereof.